Alura Trailer - 9 Axles / Low Loa

Document is given with Proforma Invoice No:

der

Technical specifications of 9 axles low-loader (Made of ST-52 Steel)

Type of deck finish

Cargo bulk, kg, maximum

Road Weight, kg, maximum

Gross Semi-trailer Weight, kg, maximum

Length Size, mm, maximum
Length (mm)
Extending (mm)

Width (mm)
Side extending (mm)
Total Length (mm)

height (on-loading loading height)

Ground Clearance, mm

Suspension

Steering Axle

Axles quantity

Wheel quantity (including spare)

Tires

Ramps (hydraulic model),
width, mm

angle of approach

Axles, manufacturer

Brake System — Special 553M

Landing Gear

Steel
124.000 kgs
15.300 kgs

139.300 kgs

18357
0

2550
300+300
18.357

920
320
air suspension on 9 axles

6

36+1

24570 R17.5

700
18

Osman KOC (Turkey)
«WABCO» (Germany)

«OVRO» (TURKEY)



